Classes begin: August 19

A proctored exam is required in each course.

Students must have a Ranger College email address; please email ithelpdesk@rangercollege.edu to set up a student account
Students will have Canvas access 24 hours after enrollment is complete. Go to http://https://rangercollege.instructure.com/

Instructor assignments are subject to change.

Course Number

Ranger College - Dual Credit
Fall 2024

Full Course Listings: A-Z

Course Title

ACCT 2301 Principles of Financial Accounting
AGRI 2317 Introduction to Agricultural Economics
AGRI 2330 Wildlife Conservation & Management
ARTS 1301 Art Appreciation

BIOL 1406 Biology for Science Majors I

BIOL 1406L Biology for Science Majors I (Lab)
BIOL 1407 Biology for Science Majors 1T

BIOL 1407L Biology for Science Majors II (Lab)
BIOL 1322 Nutrition and Diet Therapy

BIOL 2401 Anatomy & Physiology I

BIOL 2401L Anatomy & Physiology I (Lab)

BIOL 2402 Anatomy & Physiology 11

BIOL 2402L Anatomy & Physiology II (Lab)
BIOL 2420 Microbiology for Non-Science Majors
BIOL 2420L Microbiology for Non-Science Majors(Lab)
BUSI 1301 Business Principles

COSC 1301 Introduction to Computing

CRIJ 1301 Introduction to Criminal Justice

ECON 2301 Principles of Macroeconomics

EDUC 1100 Learning Framework

EDUC 1301 Introduction to the Teaching Profession
ENGL 1301 Composition I

ENGL 1302 Composition 1T

ENGL2322 British Literature I

ENGL 2323 British Literature I1

ENGL 2327 American Literature |

ENGL 2328 American Literature 11

GOVT 2305 Federal Government

GOVT 2306 Texas Government

HIST 1301 U.S. History 1

HIST 1302 U.S. History II

HIST 2321 World Civilizations I

HIST 2322 World Civilizations 11

HITT 1305 Medical Terminology

HUMA 1301 Introduction to the Humanities
MATH 1314 College Algebra

MATH 1332 Contemporary Mathematics

MATH 1342 Elementary Statistical Methods
MATH 1316 Trigonometry

MATH 1324 Business Math for Soc. and Behavorial Sci.
MATH 2412 Pre-Calculus Math

MUSI 1306 Music Appreciation

PSYC 2301 General Psychology

PSYC 2314 Lifespan Growth and Development
PSYC 2319 Social Psychology

SOCI 2301 Marriage and the Family

SPAN 1411 Beginning Spanish I

SPAN 1412 Beginning Spanish II

SPAN 2311 Intermediate Spanish

SPCH 1315 Public Speaking

TECA 1318 Wellness of the Young Child

TECA 1303 Families, School & Community

Instructor
Moore
Burres
Burres

Andrews
Geye
Geye

Kemp
Kemp
Baxter
Geye
Geye
Baxter
Baxter
Geye
Geye
Moore

Sandford

Galloway

McKesson

Mayfield

Fields
Cothran
Newell
Cothran
Hawvermale
Winter
Winter
Boland
Hughes
Roach
Justice
McMichael
McMichael
Lee
Hawvermale
Brown
Plowman-Guevara
Plowman-Guevara
Brown
Ostdiek
Wood
Ricketts
Lewis
Armstrong
Armstrong
Shoemake

Saunders

Saunders

Saunders
Blais

Kostecka

Kostecka

December 3-5

Mode
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Class Size
44
44
44
44
59
59
59
59
59
89
89
59
59
44
44
44
44
44
25
35
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
30
30
35
35
20
30
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
25
35
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44



